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IPL 9 SCHEDULE 2016
Match No. Matches Venue

1 09/04/16 Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Mumbai
2 10/04/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
3 11/04/16 Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Kings XI Punjab vs Gujarat Lions
4 12/04/16 Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
5 13/04/16 Wednesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
6 14/04/16 Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
7 15/04/16 Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Delhi Daredevils vs Kings XI Punjab Delhi
8 16/04/16 Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Hyderabad
9 16/04/16 Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Mumbai Indians vs Gujarat Lions Mumbai
10 17/04/16 Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)
11 17/04/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Delhi Daredevils
12 18/04/16 Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
13 19/04/16 Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
14 20/04/16 Wednesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Mumbai Indians vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Mumbai
15 21/04/16 Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
16 22/04/16 Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
17 23/04/16 Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Delhi Daredevils vs Mumbai Indians Delhi
18 23/04/16 Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
19 24/04/16 Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Gujarat Lions vs Royal Challengers Bangalore
20 24/04/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
21 25/04/16 Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Kings XI Punjab vs Mumbai Indians
22 26/04/16 Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
23 27/04/16 Wednesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Delhi Daredevils vs Gujarat Lions Delhi
24 28/04/16 Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Mumbai
25 29/04/16 Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
26 30/04/16 Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Delhi
27 30/04/16 Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
28 01/05/16 Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Gujarat Lions vs Kings XI Punjab
29 01/05/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
30 02/05/16 Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
31 03/05/16 Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Gujarat Lions vs Delhi Daredevils
32 04/05/16 Wednesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
33 05/05/16 Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Delhi
34 06/05/16 Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
35 07/05/16 Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)
36 07/05/16 Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Kings XI Punjab vs Delhi Daredevils Nagpur
37 08/05/16 Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Mumbai
38 08/05/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
39 09/05/16 Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Kings XI Punjab vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Nagpur
40 10/05/16 Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
41 11/05/16 Wednesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Mumbai Indians
42 12/05/16 Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
43 13/05/16 Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Mumbai Indians vs Kings XI Punjab Mumbai
44 14/05/16 Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Gujarat Lions
45 14/05/16 Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
46 15/05/16 Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Mumbai Indians vs Delhi Daredevils Mumbai
47 15/05/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Nagpur
48 16/05/16 Monday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
49 17/05/16 Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
50 18/05/16 Wednesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Kings XI Punjab
51 19/05/16 Thursday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
52 20/05/16 Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
53 21/05/16 Saturday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)

Date  Day  Time 
Mumbai Indians vs Rising Pune Supergiants
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Delhi Daredevils Kolkata

Mohali
Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Bengaluru
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Mumbai Indians Kolkata
Gujarat Lions vs Rising Pune Supergiants Rajkot

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Kolkata Knight Riders

Kings XI Punjab vs Rising Pune Supergiants Mohali
Bengaluru

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Mumbai Indians
Kings XI Punjab vs Kolkata Knight Riders Mohali

Gujarat Lions vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Rajkot
Rising Pune Supergiants vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Pune

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Kings XI Punjab
Rajkot

Rising Pune Supergiants vs Kolkata Knight Riders Pune
Mohali

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Rising Pune Supergiants

Mumbai Indians vs Kolkata Knight Riders
Rising Pune Supergiants vs Gujarat Lions Pune
Delhi Daredevils vs Kolkata Knight Riders
Sunsers Hyderabad vs Royal Challengers Bangalore

Rajkot
Rising Pune Supergiants vs Mumbai Indians Pune
Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Kolkata Knight Riders Bengaluru

Rajkot
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Kings XI Punjab Kolkata
Delhi Daredevils vs Rising Pune Supergiants
Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Gujarat Lions
Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Rising Pune Supergiants Bengaluru

Mumbai Indians vs Sunrisers Hyderabad
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Gujarat Lions Kolkata

Rising Pune Supergiants vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Pune
Bengaluru

Sunrisers Hyderbad vs Delhi Daredevils

Bengaluru
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Rising Pune Supergiants Kolkata

Kings XI Punjab vs Sunrisers Hyderabad
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Royal Challengers Bangalore Kolkata
Rising Pune Supergiants vs Delhi Daredevils Pune

Bengaluru
Gujarat Lions vs Kolkata Knight Riders Rajkot/Kanpur
Delhi Daredevils vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Raipur
Rising Pune Supergiants vs Kings XI Punjab Pune
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54 21/05/16 Saturday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Gujarat Lions vs Mumbai Indians
55 22/05/16 Sunday 4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)
56 22/05/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Delhi Daredevils vs Royal Challengers Bangalore

KNOCKOUTS
Match Matches Venue

24/05/16 Tuesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)  - 

25/05/16 Wednesday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)  - 

27/05/16 Friday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)  - 
Final 29/05/16 Sunday 8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)  - Mumbai

Rajkot/Kanpur
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Sunrisers Hyderabad Kolkata

Raipur

Date  Day  Time 
Qualif
ier 1 Bengaluru
Elimin
ator Pune
Qualif
ier 2 Pune
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Rajkot/Kanpur
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Rajkot/Kanpur
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SN Matches Venue
1 09/04/16 Saturday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Mumbai
2 10/04/16 Sunday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
3 11/04/16 Monday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Kings XI Punjab vs Gujarat Lions
4 12/04/16 Tuesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
5 13/04/16 Wednesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
6 14/04/16 Thursday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
7 15/04/16 Friday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Delhi Daredevils vs Kings XI PunjabDelhi
8 16/04/16 Saturday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Hyderabad
9 16/04/16 Saturday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Mumbai Indians vs Gujarat LionsMumbai

10 17/04/16 Sunday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)
11 17/04/16 Sunday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Delhi Daredevils
12 18/04/16 Monday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
13 19/04/16 Tuesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
14 20/04/16 Wednesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Mumbai Indians vs Royal Challengers BangaloreMumbai
15 21/04/16 Thursday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
16 22/04/16 Friday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
17 23/04/16 Saturday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)Delhi Daredevils vs Mumbai IndiansDelhi
18 23/04/16 Saturday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
19 24/04/16 Sunday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)Gujarat Lions vs Royal Challengers Bangalore
20 24/04/16 Sunday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
21 25/04/16 Monday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Kings XI Punjab vs Mumbai Indians
22 26/04/16 Tuesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
23 27/04/16 Wednesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Delhi Daredevils vs Gujarat LionsDelhi
24 28/04/16 Thursday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Mumbai
25 29/04/16 Friday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
26 30/04/16 Saturday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Delhi
27 30/04/16 Saturday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
28 01/05/16 Sunday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)Gujarat Lions vs Kings XI Punjab
29 01/05/16 Sunday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
30 02/05/16 Monday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
31 03/05/16 Tuesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Gujarat Lions vs Delhi Daredevils
32 04/05/16 Wednesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
33 05/05/16 Thursday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Delhi
34 06/05/16 Friday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
35 07/05/16 Saturday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)
36 07/05/16 Saturday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Kings XI Punjab vs Delhi DaredevilsNagpur
37 08/05/16 Sunday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT) Mumbai
38 08/05/16 Sunday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
39 09/05/16 Monday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Kings XI Punjab vs Royal Challengers BangaloreNagpur
40 10/05/16 Tuesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
41 11/05/16 Wednesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Mumbai Indians
42 12/05/16 Thursday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Hyderabad
43 13/05/16 Friday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Mumbai Indians vs Kings XI PunjabMumbai
44 14/05/16 Saturday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Gujarat Lions
45 14/05/16 Saturday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
46 15/05/16 Sunday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)Mumbai Indians vs Delhi DaredevilsMumbai

Date  Day  Time 
Mumbai Indians vs Rising Pune Supergiants

Kolkata Knight Riders vs Delhi DaredevilsKolkata
Mohali

Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Sunrisers HyderabadBengaluru
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Mumbai IndiansKolkata
Gujarat Lions vs Rising Pune SupergiantsRajkot

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Kolkata Knight Riders

Kings XI Punjab vs Rising Pune SupergiantsMohali
Bengaluru

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Mumbai Indians
Kings XI Punjab vs Kolkata Knight RidersMohali

Gujarat Lions vs Sunrisers HyderabadRajkot
Rising Pune Supergiants vs Royal Challengers BangalorePune

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Kings XI Punjab
Rajkot

Rising Pune Supergiants vs Kolkata Knight RidersPune
Mohali

Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Rising Pune Supergiants

Mumbai Indians vs Kolkata Knight Riders
Rising Pune Supergiants vs Gujarat LionsPune
Delhi Daredevils vs Kolkata Knight Riders

Sunsers Hyderabad vs Royal Challengers Bangalore
Rajkot

Rising Pune Supergiants vs Mumbai IndiansPune
Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Kolkata Knight RidersBengaluru

Rajkot
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Kings XI PunjabKolkata

Delhi Daredevils vs Rising Pune Supergiants
Sunrisers Hyderabad vs Gujarat Lions

Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Rising Pune SupergiantsBengaluru

Mumbai Indians vs Sunrisers Hyderabad
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Gujarat LionsKolkata

Rising Pune Supergiants vs Sunrisers HyderabadPune
Bengaluru

Sunrisers Hyderbad vs Delhi Daredevils

Bengaluru
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Rising Pune SupergiantsKolkata
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47 15/05/16 Sunday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT) Nagpur
48 16/05/16 Monday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
49 17/05/16 Tuesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
50 18/05/16 Wednesday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Royal Challengers Bangalore vs Kings XI Punjab
51 19/05/16 Thursday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
52 20/05/16 Friday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)
53 21/05/16 Saturday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)
54 21/05/16 Saturday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Gujarat Lions vs Mumbai Indians
55 22/05/16 Sunday4.00 PM (10:30am GMT)
56 22/05/16 Sunday8.00 PM (2:30pm GMT)Delhi Daredevils vs Royal Challengers Bangalore

Kings XI Punjab vs Sunrisers Hyderabad
Kolkata Knight Riders vs Royal Challengers BangaloreKolkata

Rising Pune Supergiants vs Delhi DaredevilsPune
Bengaluru

Gujarat Lions vs Kolkata Knight RidersRajkot/Kanpur
Delhi Daredevils vs Sunrisers HyderabadRaipur

Rising Pune Supergiants vs Kings XI PunjabPune
Rajkot/Kanpur

Kolkata Knight Riders vs Sunrisers HyderabadKolkata
Raipur


	Sheet1
	Sheet2

